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
1506 Kingman, 6r, b 205
2141 K, Sr. b, part..25.1
2431 I, 6r, w, g... 16.7
SU2 N H av, 6r, bh..15

OFFICE ROOMS.
182450 La av, heated
| rms, §8 $10, £12.50, $20
0] STABLES,
11812 G.rear 2a ¢, rwl.'!n Do
%14 X M av, Gr, b..15.30{7T16 19Lh, rear,Bs,r,wl10.00
2681 I, Or, Ww....... 10.50

For full list of swall pouses and flats Apply at
the office Teld-tf

FUOR RENT-1310 WHITNEY AVE. N.W., A NEW
house of 12 rooms aud 2 baths, with hot-watep

bheat, $50. THE UNITED REALTY CO., 612 14th
at. Bw. fe2h-6t
FOR RENT—
20 K st. n.w., Trooms and bath.......... $31.00
1S F st. nw., 7 rooms and bath,......... 25.14)
G0 P st. nw., offf0e. ;. .oeccrrsrvossanes 18.1k1
TN e L s 15.00
IR0 18t b, A W...rerrrnsnrercisorisassa 5.0
WM. H. MefiRANN,
508 F st. n.w.
1§ I.U‘.{Ji DAVIS, "lll&‘l" “
e, 13 ami.§40 610 %W sw, 13r,imp.$18.00

-ir.:lrni $10.00
Qr&la_ 2 ,Sln i

L s#,
I =,

> v Sr.oami. $25.00 .. B850
1108 Md ay sw, 8r, : v BR800
5 e 223 50 6 Uooks ol se, ‘| 7.
f 25 ‘l
Vi S E.2S8TORY BRICK
v 1 ath: reat only $16.00 per
X HARIMNG, 816 G st now
FOE EENT- 1008 KINGMAN PLACE, A DESIR-
ali iwlek s 6 rooms, bath and latrobes; in gosd
1 ear Hoe Fer mooth. ........... 525,00
Wi "'*lli \\ \\'II‘H.\'.I'.NIT Pa. ave,
2025 G ST. 12R,; ALL M. 1
'_ \\i-«-l‘l\‘..luur\ ]'ni,i“ P
L RENT 2 I.*]U 51 JOMS AND 1{'.
f ide va utomobile shed;
42 Appls
feldli 't \\l-\-‘ll'!' & WILCOX 1"!"! %, ave
FOR RENT-—2141 PA. AVE.: MODERN BRICK ;
. banth lair bos wi mdition; on ear
| Fer month : vaves SED.GT
| (e WESUUTT & WILCOX, 1807 PPn. ave
FOE KENT- 1005 S -|' .Q_i'\' A MODERN
bk 4 roon ml bath: latrobes; per mo. .$27.50
 {OOR | \\: -1‘!]; & “Hin\. 19407 Fa. ave
FOR RENT 1 | REXCH ST, BRICK. 6 ROOMS,
h s atel cellar M car MHne; per mo.,
$45 560,

Lol WESCOTT & WILCOX t'n;, Pa.
Fil HENT—3228 N ‘\I N. ‘\ A MOy {\
brivk, 7 rooms: bha latrotws. per montly X 0

felh-a \\.uilll.\ ‘.\l]*ll\\

!'ﬂla Pa

OTT & WILE
3 15TH

-.';_

1.- n plumbing; 1.
i per tmonth, $50.050,
WESCOT r & \\Il A u\ lm. Pa. ave,
FORk BENT—
$100.. 1409 B ow, wareh'se 1870, 1405 141h now, stors
10. ..
275
$65 . .
F60)

Hth now, Br
.. 1428 9k nw, Nr
.- 1306 L. nw, Sp
. 410 Spruce ow, 6r
..2218 14th ow, store
....4014 Gth nw, S8z
..3642 13th nw, Tr

B04 E ne. Sr

. -2110 O nw, lirl;:l(] ...... 4026
LS8 N H oav, 140 8275

The .\lnr\lmmuxh Ori §
Ihie hensington, 6r) §2
63..113012th pw, 12r/ 8
e Cusnberland, Or) g
S06 15th pw, l|r|l-
3012 13th m\' 13r

L ...1917 K ow, 10¢ é'"-.,li 762 Harvard nw, e
$45. .The Leamington, 5: e 610 F nw, office
$40 .. The Vietoria | $20. ce..411 1 pe, Tr
$40.€0...1501 R nw, Hr $18.30,.... 201 K ne. 7¢
$40.00. 1417 220 nw, 12r/$18 . .00 F nw, 8r
$40.7540 ‘4&:. nmnrlo. Sr ;:n : __ﬂ'.'o Pa av go, store

100 M nw, Br

I$15. 615 F nw. offices

X 'H' ﬂ"l . .01 Tth nw, 3r
hy ln vu C pw, rear, shop

¢, Se|§15.....0601 D nw. office
r, Bri$12.00.....910 F ow, 2r

T0r $10.30. 808 21st nw, store
5t1310......1700 Tth nw, dr
fAr  $10. . .15t & K sw,coal yd
di$1 -.610 I nw, otfice

" i!: Tth nw. offlce
3 . > ...441 R now, 3r
0 1HOG 14th nw, 4r §6 ..Bld P ow, office

For complete st of property for rent send for
weekly bulletin,

SWARTZELL, tHEEM AND HENSEY (CO..
_ Succeeding B. H. Warner Co.,
__L_.- tr ITH | g
FOR RENT—OF POSITE 31 1»|-'r.\|:._h-'t}!_\m -
Ko, 515 4th st W.: 8 rooms snd bath; furpace;
I.. IVAS \t FOWLER

& ul\

Il ST. N.W_;
vns aud bat)
: d sod g n-q-r'd

] ivenient to cars
steér; rent $15.50,
M. E. BRADLEY. 1418 F st.
Iu_h fil,“l' NO. 1340 R RIGGS ST. NW.; 3. STOKRY

U rooms and bath; sewly pal nud and pa-

pew  plumbing; poreelsin  tut
rent $35 G4 lli" next door, Ne, : 13.:.: Sy
BERADLEY. 1418 F st.

u\m'n)_ NI NEAR GOV'T PRINTING OFFICE—
s1.

ne; 11 rooms and bath:
;.';. d;{li muh good zI;ulnlltm for mnl:u rentin, ln u“
5 ey at st. n.e. THOMAS W, FOW-
LER & , 802 F ot. n.w, 0“‘

1623 1 nw, Tr, b.. muorne Regina, 3r, b...25.00
2020 12th nw, 13r.b.50.00/ 2020 12th nw, 4r, b.25.0¢
4100 Conn nr,llr% 50.0013608 13th nw, 4r, bﬁl‘iﬁ
1872 Cal av ow,10r.b45.50/2020 12th nw, 4r, L..20.00

1870 Cal av nw,11r,b435.00 Morton ne, 4r.b16.5)
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